

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 In  
CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 5710-5712 of 2005

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO.LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KANDULA RAMAIAH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmad,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.D. Mahesh ,Adv.  
Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.R.Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr.Manoj Saxena,Adv.  
Mr.Rajnish Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Shukla,Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on the date notified.

(Kusum Syal)  
Sr. P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master