



Taken on board.

I.A. No. 10 of 2011 in Civil Appeal No. 5710 of 2005 and I.A. No. 7 of 2011 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5711 & 5712 of 2005 are disposed of by making it clear that the applicant shall be free to act in accordance with law.

.....J.  
(G.S. SINGHVI)

.....J.  
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

NEW DELHI  
FEBRUARY 24, 2011